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Kampionati i Kosoves 50m 2022
Mitrovice, 30. - 31.8.2022

Event 15 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
30.8.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 58.60 97
2. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:03.14 78
3. GASHI, Rea 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:10.92 55
4. VITIJA, Nina 14 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:11.09 54
5. BAJRAMI, Azra 16 Sc Fushe Kosova 1:26.17 30
6. NURA, Anika 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:29.92 27

DSQ NURA, Atika 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj

E

1. IMERI, Arban 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 49.90 158
2. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 58.35 98
3. IDRIZI, Reina 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:10.95 54
4. GASHI, Era 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:12.52 51

D

1. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 44.28 226
2. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 46.12 200
3. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 46.43 196
4. MUQAJ, Dinore 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 53.13 130
5. SHABANI, Arba 10 Sc Fushe Kosova 54.77 119
6. DOBROSHI, Klea 10 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 58.60 97

C

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 3 34.34 484
2. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 41.82 268
3. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.19 186
4. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 56.05 111

B

1. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 41.45 275
2. HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 42.81 250
3. MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.91 231
4. KADRI, Erina 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:12.03 52

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 3 34.34 484
2. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 35.12 453
3. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 41.45 275
4. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 41.82 268
5. HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 42.81 250
6. MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.91 231
7. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 44.28 226
8. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 46.12 200
9. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 46.43 196
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Kampionati i Kosoves 50m 2022
Mitrovice, 30. - 31.8.2022

Event 15, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 47.19 186
11. IMERI, Arban 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 49.90 158
12. MUQAJ, Dinore 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 53.13 130
13. SHABANI, Arba 10 Sc Fushe Kosova 54.77 119
14. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 56.05 111
15. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 58.35 98
16. DOBROSHI, Klea 10 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 58.60 97

MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 58.60 97
18. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:03.14 78
19. GASHI, Rea 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:10.92 55
20. IDRIZI, Reina 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:10.95 54
21. VITIJA, Nina 14 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:11.09 54
22. KADRI, Erina 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:12.03 52
23. GASHI, Era 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:12.52 51
24. BAJRAMI, Azra 16 Sc Fushe Kosova 1:26.17 30
25. NURA, Anika 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:29.92 27

DSQ NURA, Atika 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj


